
Judge's Signatures

American Classic Hopes Classic
Meet Results
Jul 6-7, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/7/2018 6:11:45 PM

Women / E / Junior Eli
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Di Cello335
Hill's Gymnastics

5.4005.6005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9508.5509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.850 13.50013.550 55.400
Place: 1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Konnor McClain322
Revolution Gymnastic

4.8005.6005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.9008.6508.950

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.850 13.05013.500 53.950
Place: 7* 3T 2 7 2 

2 

Skye Blakely334
WOGA Gymnastics

5.1004.9005.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.2508.5508.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.200 13.950 13.10012.150 53.400
Place: 3 2 20T 5T 3 

3 

Olivia Greaves339
MG Elite

4.9004.8005.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.9008.4508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 14.150 13.15012.700 53.300
Place: 15T 1 8T 3* 4 

4 

Ui Soma330
San Mateo Gymnastics

4.9005.2005.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.4008.2508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.250 13.15012.600 52.500
Place: 9T 11 10 3* 5 

5 

Aleah Finnegan336
Great American Gymna

4.8004.6004.1005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.6507.9508.650

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.850 12.050 13.10013.250 52.250
Place: 5 25 3 5T 6 

6 

Levi Jung-Ruivivar316
Paramount Elite Gymn

4.7005.0005.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.1008.6508.350

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.850 13.650 12.40013.100 52.000
Place: 30T 7 4 15 7 

7 

Sydney Morris323
First State Gymnasti

4.7005.1005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.9008.4008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.600 12.30013.000 51.900
Place: 25 8 6 18T 8 

8 

Ciena Alipio301
West Valley Gymnasti

5.0004.9005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.2007.4508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.950 12.70012.100 51.300
Place: 7* 16 22T 10 9 

9 

Karis German337
World Champions Cent

4.9004.7005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.6008.2509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 13.350 12.80011.300 51.200
Place: 6 9 30 9 10 

10 
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Zoe Gravier338
MG Elite

4.8004.7004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.8008.5508.450

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 13.150 12.30012.500 51.000
Place: 22* 12T 12T 18T 11 

11 

Claire Dean305
Head Over Heels

4.7005.0004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.5007.9008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.700 12.45012.500 50.850
Place: 18* 20T 12T 14 12 

12 

Alonna Kratzer317
Top Notch Training C

4.7005.2005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.7508.2508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.750 11.90011.950 50.800
Place: 18* 6 27 23 13 

13 

Lauren Little320
Everest Gymnastics

5.0005.1005.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.4507.3508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 12.750 12.35011.550 50.700
Place: 4 19 28 16T 14 

14 

Gabrielle Gallentine310
Everest Gymnastics

4.4005.0005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.8507.3508.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.800 11.25012.350 50.600
Place: 18* 5 15T 32T 15T

15T

Selena Harris314
Gymcats Gymnastics

5.0005.0004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6506.4008.5009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 13.300 11.65011.400 50.600
Place: 2 10 29 26T 15T

15T

Addison Fatta307
Prestige Gymnastics

4.8004.9004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.1507.6508.3508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.150 10.95012.550 49.900
Place: 17 12T 11 34 17 

17 

Abigail Scanlon328
Capital Gymnastics N

5.0005.0004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.4007.6508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.950 12.05012.400 49.850
Place: 11 27 14 21T 18 

18 

Kaliya Lincoln319
Airborne Gymnastics 

5.3005.3003.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.8506.4508.750

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.350 9.750 13.60013.050 49.750
Place: 13* 36 5 1 19T

19T

Brenna Neault324
Precision Gymnastics

4.6005.0004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.0508.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.900 12.60011.050 49.750
Place: 18* 17 32 11T 19T

19T
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eMjae Frazier309
Parkettes National G

4.6005.1004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.2507.8008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.700 11.85012.350 49.750
Place: 30T 20T 15* 24 19T

19T

Trista Goodman312
Salcianu Elite Acade

4.6004.7004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.3008.3008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.700 12.35012.000 49.750
Place: 32 20T 26 16T 19T

19T

Calvary Swaney331
First in Flight

4.7004.8004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2507.3008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.600 12.85012.050 49.450
Place: 26* 29 24T 8 23 

23 

Lyden Saltness327
Midwest Gymnastics C

5.3004.9004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2505.3008.5008.600

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.500 13.000 12.55010.200 49.250
Place: 9T 14T 35 13 24 

24 

Love Birt302
First State Gymnasti

4.8004.9004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.7507.8007.2008.450

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.000 11.25012.700 49.000
Place: 22* 26 8T 32T 25 

25 

Mallory Marcheli321
Stars Gymnastics Tra

4.2004.5004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.6507.7007.950

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.450 12.300 12.05012.150 48.950
Place: 33 23T 20T 21T 26 

26 

Amari Drayton306
Olympia Hills Gymnas

4.7004.7004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.3507.9008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.300 11.30012.050 48.600
Place: 26* 23T 24T 30T 27 

27 

Sophia Butler303
Discover Gymnastics 

4.6005.6005.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.9005.0008.0008.800

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.000 11.40010.600 48.400
Place: 12 14T 34 29 28 

28 

Ava Siegfeldt329
World Class Gymnasti

4.6005.0002.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.1007.4008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 10.000 12.20012.100 47.650
Place: 13* 35 22T 20 29 

29 

Alexis Jeffrey340
Great American Gymna

4.8004.2003.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.8008.0007.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 10.600 11.60012.200 47.450
Place: 22* 34 19 28 30 

30 
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Maeve Hahn313
First in Flight

4.7004.4004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.3507.2508.300

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.550 11.80010.750 47.000
Place: 29 30 33 25 31 

31 

Kailin Chio304
Gymcats Gymnastics

4.8005.1004.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.2508.2006.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 12.800 12.60012.350 46.950
Place: 34 18 15* 11T 32 

32 

Katelyn Rosen326
Mavericks at Artemov

4.2004.8004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.1006.4006.7008.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.300 11.000 11.30011.200 46.800
Place: 15T 33 31 30T 33 

33 

Elizabeth Gantner311
Jaycie Phelps Athlet

4.4004.2004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2505.6007.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.650 11.6509.800 46.050
Place: 26* 28 36 26T 34 

34 

Tori Tatum333
Twin City Twisters

0.0004.8004.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.0507.3500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.350 0.00012.850 24.200
Place: 35* 32 7 35* 35 

35 

Lillian Lewis318
San Mateo Gymnastics

0.0004.4004.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.9007.0500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.450 0.00012.300 23.750
Place: 35* 31 18 35* 36 

36 
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